Simplitz® Downlight V2
Datasheet
Benefits
Nice ID with stable quality
 — Integrated design with built-in driver
 — High-end finish to present better texture
 — Metal sheet body
 — 50,000hrs lifetime

©2019 OSRAM GmbH · All rights reserved · Internet www.redarrowelectrical.co.uk · Telephone 0114 279 8999 4 of 5
Simplitz® Downlight V2
Ordering Codes
Fixture
Short Text Power CCT Material EAN10 EAN40
SIM DL 408 830 V2 36X1 OSRAM 8W 3000K/4000K/6500K AM286230055 4062172052153 4062172052160
SIM DL 408 840 V2 36X1 OSRAM 8W 3000K/4000K/6500K AM286240055 4062172052177 4062172052184
SIM DL 408 865 V2 36X1 OSRAM 8W 3000K/4000K/6500K AM286250055 4062172052191 4062172052207
SIM DL 511 830 V2 36X1 OSRAM 11W 3000K/4000K/6500K AM286260055 4062172052214 4062172052221
SIM DL 511 840 V2 36X1 OSRAM 11W 3000K/4000K/6500K AM286270055 4062172052238 4062172052245
SIM DL 511 865 V2 36X1 OSRAM 11W 3000K/4000K/6500K AM286280055 4062172052252 4062172052269
SIM DL 615 830 V2 24X1 OSRAM 14.5W 3000K/4000K/6500K AM286290055 4062172052276 4062172052283
SIM DL 615 840 V2 24X1 OSRAM 14.5W 3000K/4000K/6500K AM286300055 4062172052290 4062172052306
SIM DL 615 865 V2 24X1 OSRAM 14.5W 3000K/4000K/6500K AM286310055 4062172052313 4062172052320
SIM DL 820 830 V2 16X1 OSRAM 20W 3000K/4000K/6500K AM286320055 4062172052337 4062172052344
SIM DL 820 840 V2 16X1 OSRAM 20W 3000K/4000K/6500K AM286330055 4062172052351 4062172052368
SIM DL 820 865 V2 16X1 OSRAM 20W 3000K/4000K/6500K AM286340055 4062172052375 4062172052382
SIM DL 828 830 V2 16X1 OSRAM 27.5W 3000K/4000K/6500K AM286350055 4062172052399 4062172052405
SIM DL 828 840 V2 16X1 OSRAM 27.5W 3000K/4000K/6500K AM286360055 4062172052412 4062172052429
SIM DL 828 865 V2 16X1 OSRAM 27.5W 3000K/4000K/6500K AM286370055 4062172052436 4062172052443
04/19 V1.0 · Specifications are subject to change without notice. Errors and omission excepted, always make sure to use the most recent release.
©2019 OSRAM GmbH · All rights reserved · Internet www.redarrowelectrical.co.uk · Telephone 0114 279 8999 5 of 5